
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

2W
66

26P
01
17
19
55
9

29
71

98R
30
47
14
97
43

5W
121

Name

Donnie Wilson
Stephen Wallace
Bubba Pollard
Derek Scott, Jr
Quin Houff
Riley Herbst
Dalton Sargeant
William Byron
Spencer Davis
Johnny Brazier
Kenzie Ruston
Fredrick Moore
Allen Karnes
Chris Davidson
Cole Anderson
Dennis Schoenfield
Spencer Wauters
Joseph Meyer

Class
Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Southern Super Serie

Laps

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
30

Diff

2.435
4.496
4.622
4.785
4.962
5.445
6.053
7.099
7.490
8.576
8.941
9.440
9.761

12.267
12.573
12.888

20 Laps

Total Tm

21:40.746
21:43.181
21:45.242
21:45.368
21:45.531
21:45.708
21:46.191
21:46.799
21:47.845
21:48.236
21:49.322
21:49.687
21:50.186
21:50.507
21:53.013
21:53.319
21:53.634
10:03.983

Nat/Sta

OK
NC
GA
TX
VA
NV
FL
NC
GA
AL
OK
GA
GA
TX
MN
AK
NC
TN

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

2.435

Avg. Speed

69.191

Best Lap Tm

18.960

Best Speed

94.937

Best Lap by

2W - Donnie Wilson

North / South Super Late Model Challenge

Super Late Models

Southern Super Series 50 Lap Feature

Race (50 Laps) started at 20:41:32

Fairgrounds Speedway Nashville 0.500 Miles
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